

Scaffolding

Item	4hr	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Scaffold Frame 5'x5'	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$12
Cross Brace	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$3
Walk Board 7'x19"	\$9	\$9	\$9	\$27
End Guard Panel	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$30
7' Side Guard Panel	\$11	\$11	\$11	\$33
7' Side Toe Board	\$6	\$6	\$6	\$18
Out Rigger	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$10
Squaring Brace	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$3
8" Casters	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$12
Screw Jack Leveler	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$12
Base Plate	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$12
Drywall Frame	\$11	\$11	\$11	\$33
Drywall Truss	\$8	\$8	\$8	\$24
Drywall Platform	\$12	\$12	\$12	\$36
Drywall Caster	\$4	\$4	\$4	\$12
Drywall Guard Rail	\$11	\$11	\$11	\$33
Drywall Outtrigger	\$9	\$9	\$9	\$27

Northern Neck Ace Hardware is your one stop shop for all of your projects, large and small. Rent the tool for the job and purchase the necessary products to finish the job right!

Call us today!

804-435-1242

More equipment to come in the near future!

Rates Explained:

Minimum— 4 Hours total, starting when the item is picked up here or dropped off at your location.

Daily— Up to 24 hours from pick up or delivery to your location, no more than 8 hours of usage on the hour meter.

Weekend— Picked up or delivered Friday after 4pm and picked up or returned by 8am Monday. Total of 16 hours of usage on hour meter.

Weekly— 7 days from pickup or delivery to pickup or drop off here. Must be back here by 4pm the 7th day unless that day is a Sunday in which case item must be here by 3pm. No more than 56 hours on the hour meter.

Monthly Rates Available!

****OVERAGES ON HOUR METER ARE CHARGED BY THE HOUR AT A VARYING RATE DEPENDING ON ITEM****

Fuel and Cleaning Charges:

Items should be returned fully fueled and clean. Charges will apply if units have to be fueled or cleaned here to make ready for rental. Units will be inspected upon return.

Damage Waiver:

All rentals subject to 10% Damage Waiver fee. This fee absolves the renter of responsibility for incidental damage done to tool. This does not cover negligence or operator error. This fee can be waived if renter provides proof of insurance at time of rental, covering the tool or machine naming Northern Neck Ace as the additional insured. Damage Waiver is non-refundable!

****Prices Subject to Change w/o Notice****

Ask about our delivery service!

NORTHERN NECK

ACE HARDWARE



Rental Rates
and Information

8 0 4 - 4 3 5 - 1 2 4 2
9 6 School Street
Kilmarnock, VA
Spring, Fall,
Summer

M - F : 7 a m - 6 p m

S a t : 8 a m - 5 p m

S u n : 9 a m - 3 p m

**** Ask about Winter hours
Nov - Feb ****

**Delivery available
on all rentals**

**** See back page for
important
information ****

Compact Equipment and Attachments

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
66hp Track Loader	\$225	\$265	\$530	\$795
Excavator 10,500lb.	\$225	\$275	\$412.50	\$825
Kabota Tractor	\$150	\$175	\$350	\$525
Mini Skidsteer	\$200	\$245	\$590	\$735
Brush Chipper 8"	\$175	\$225	\$450	\$675
Stump Grinder 31hp	\$225	\$300	\$600	\$900
Trencher 36"x4"	\$120	\$170	\$340	\$510
Log Splitter	\$70	\$100	\$200	\$300
72" Power Rake	\$125	\$125	\$250	\$375
72" Grapple Bucket	\$75	\$75	\$150	\$225
48" Grapple Bucket	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$150
48" Pallet Forks	\$45	\$45	\$90	\$135
Self Leveling Laser	\$40	\$60	\$120	\$180

Lawn and Garden

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
13hp Blower	\$45	\$65	\$130	\$195
Brush Cutter	\$60	\$80	\$160	\$240
Plug Aerator 21"	\$55	\$80	\$160	\$240
Tow Behind Aerator	\$30	\$45	\$130	\$195
Rear Tine Tiller	\$60	\$85	\$170	\$255
Mid Tine Tiller	\$45	\$60	\$120	\$180
Mantis Tiller	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Power Rake 20"	\$45	\$65	\$130	\$195
Slit Seeder 20"	\$50	\$65	\$130	\$195
Bed Edger	\$45	\$60	\$100	\$150
Auger 1 Man	\$50	\$75	\$150	\$225
Auger 2 Man	\$60	\$85	\$170	\$255
Auger Towable	\$70	\$100	\$200	\$300
Spreader 65lb	\$15	\$20	\$40	\$60
Spreader 100lb	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Electric Chainsaw	\$30	\$45	\$90	\$135
Gas Chainsaw 16"	\$45	\$65	\$130	\$195
Gas Chainsaw 20"	\$45	\$65	\$130	\$195
Chainsaw 24/28"	\$65	\$80	\$160	\$240
Back Pack Blower	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Back Pack Blower Pro	\$35	\$45	\$90	\$135
String Trimmer Curve	\$35	\$50	\$100	\$150
String Trimmer	\$35	\$50	\$100	\$150
String Trimmer Pro	\$45	\$60	\$120	\$180
Hedge Trimmer	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105

Lawn and Garden Con't

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
Pole Saw	\$35	\$50	\$100	\$150
6" Auger Bit	\$10	\$15	\$30	\$45
8" Auger Bit	\$12	\$18	\$36	\$54
12" Auger Bit	\$15	\$20	\$40	\$60
16" Auger Bit	\$20	\$30	\$60	\$90
Back Pack Sprayer	\$10	\$15	\$30	\$45

Compressors, Pumps, Generators

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
Trash Pump 2" Elec	\$30	\$45	\$90	\$135
Trash Pump 2" Gas	\$45	\$60	\$120	\$180
Generator 2000w	\$35	\$50	\$100	\$150
Generator 3000w	\$40	\$60	\$120	\$180
Generator 5500w	\$45	\$55	\$110	\$165
4.1cfm Compressor	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
13.1cfm Compressor	\$45	\$55	\$110	\$165

Fastening, Floor Covering, Cleaning

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
Floor Nailer Air	\$30	\$35	\$70	\$105
Floor Nailer Manual	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Framing Nailer Air	\$20	\$30	\$60	\$90
Finish Nailer	\$15	\$25	\$50	\$75
Drywall Panel Lift	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Carpet Seam Sealer	\$12	\$15	\$30	\$45
Carpet Kicker	\$10	\$15	\$30	\$45
Carpet Blower	\$15	\$20	\$40	\$60
Vertical Blower	\$20	\$25	\$50	\$75
Dehumidifier	\$30	\$40	\$80	\$120
Wet/Dry Vac 13 Gal	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Floor Polisher	\$30	\$45	\$90	\$135
Tile Chipper	\$45	\$65	\$130	\$195
Flooring Roller	\$15	\$25	\$50	\$75
Power Washer 2700	\$50	\$75	\$150	\$225
Power Washer 3500	\$65	\$90	\$180	\$270
Power Washer Hot	\$125	\$150	\$300	\$450

Advance reservations ensure availability!

804-435-1242

Power Tools

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
Electric Breaker 70lbs	\$65	\$95	\$190	\$285
Concrete/Metal Saw	\$50	\$75	\$150	\$225
Tile Saw Electric	\$35	\$45	\$90	\$135
Floor Sander Orbital	\$45	\$60	\$120	\$180
Floor Sander Drum	\$55	\$75	\$150	\$225
Floor Sander Edger	\$45	\$60	\$120	\$180
Belt Sander 4"x24"	\$16	\$24	\$48	\$72
Orbital Sander 5"	\$10	\$15	\$30	\$45
Disc Sander 5"	\$14	\$20	\$40	\$60
Reciprocating Saw	\$15	\$20	\$40	\$60
Angle Grinder 4.5"	\$14	\$20	\$40	\$60
Angle Grinder 6"	\$20	\$25	\$50	\$75
Angle Grinder 9"	\$25	\$30	\$60	\$180
Roto Hammer 1.25"	\$30	\$45	\$90	\$135
Roto Hammer 1.5"	\$40	\$55	\$110	\$165
Roto Hammer 2"	\$70	\$85	\$170	\$255
4" Core Bit	\$20	\$20	\$40	\$60
3-1/8" Core Bit	\$18	\$18	\$36	\$54
2-5/8" Core Bit	\$15	\$15	\$30	\$45
2" Core Bit	\$12	\$12	\$24	\$36
Flat Chisel 20"x1"	\$5	\$5	\$10	\$15
Flat Chisel 18"x1"	\$4	\$4	\$8	\$12
Flat Chisel 10"x1"	\$4	\$4	\$8	\$12
Bull Point Chisel 20"	\$5	\$5	\$10	\$15
Bull Point Chisel 18"	\$4	\$4	\$8	\$12
Bull Point Chisel 10"	\$4	\$4	\$8	\$12

Everything Else

Item	4hr	Daily	Weeknd	Weekly
Compactor Jumping	\$40	\$60	\$120	\$180
Plate Compactor	\$55	\$75	\$150	\$225
Drain Auger 100'	\$50	\$70	\$140	\$210
Drain Auger 50'	\$35	\$50	\$100	\$150
Drain Auger Drill	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105
Closet Auger	\$8	\$12	\$24	\$36
Cement Mixer 3.5cf	\$30	\$45	\$90	\$135
Cement Mixer 6cf	\$40	\$60	\$120	\$180
3n1 Hand Truck	\$8	\$12	\$24	\$36
Appliance Dolly	\$10	\$15	\$30	\$45
Bolt Cutters	\$5	\$10	\$20	\$30
Concrete Float	\$12	\$15	\$30	\$45
Paint Sprayer	\$65	\$95	\$190	\$285
5T Equipment Trailer	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$150
Metal Detector	\$25	\$35	\$70	\$105